FEE REGULATORY COMMITTEE (MEDICAL)
GUJARAT STATE
Near 5 Bungalows, Opp: National Park Society, Behind Polytechnic, Gulbai Tekra, Ahmedabad - 380 015
Phone No.079-26303990 Fax: 079-26303990
Fee Structure of the Homeopathic Medical College for the Year 2021-22 and 2022-23 and 2023-24
GOVERNMENT MANAGEMENT GOVERNMENT MANAGEMENT GOVERNMENT | MANAGEMENT
SEATS FEE FOR SEATS FEE FOR SEATS FEE FOR SEATS FEE FOR SEATS FEE FOR SEATS FEE FOR
Sr.No Name Of College THE STUDENTS THE STUDENTS THE STUDENTS THE STUDENTS THE STUDENTS THE STUDENTS
ADMITTED IN ADMITTED IN ADMITTED IN ADMITTED IN ADMITTED IN ADMITTED IN
THE YEAR THE YEAR THE YEAR THE YEAR THE YEAR THE YEAR
2021-22 2021-22 2022-23 2022-23 2023-24 2023-24
1 Ahmedabad Homoeopathy College, Ghuma,Ahmedabad 0.80 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.80 1.20
" Aariha-nt Homoeopathic Medical College & Research Institute, 115 155 115 155 L15 155
Gandhinagar
3 |AaryaVeer Homoeopathy Medical College,Rajkot 0.90 1.35 0.90 1.35 0.90 1.35
4 |Ananya College Of Homoeopathy, Kalol 1.15 1.55 1.15 1.55 1.15 1.55
5  |Baroda Homoeopathy College,Vadodara 1.00 1.82 1.00 1.82 1.00 1.82
6 Bhargava Homeopathy Medical College,Anand 0.85 1.20 0.85 1.20 0.85 1.20
7 |C. D. Pachigar Homoeopatheic Medical College, Surat 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70
8 |C. N. Kothari Homeopathy College,Surat 0.99 1.55 0.99 1.55 0.99 1.55
9  |Gandhinagar Homoeopathic Medical College,Gandhinagar 0.81 1.20 0.81 1.20 0.81 1.20
10 |Jawaharlal Nehru Homoeopatheic Medical College, Waghodia 0.80 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.80 1.20
11 |Jay Jalaram Homeopathic Medical College,Panchmahal 0.90 1.35 0.90 L35 0.90 1.35
12 |Kamdar Homoeopathic Medical College,Rajkot 0.90 1:35 0.90 1.35 0.90 135
13 |L. R. Shah Homeopathy College, Rajkot 0.90 1.35 0.90 1.35 0.90 1.35
” Laxmiben Homeopathy Institute and Research Centre, Bhandu, 0.84 1.04 0.84 1.04 0.84 1.04
Mehsana
15 |Limbdi Homeopathic Medical College and Hospital, Limbdi 0.90 1.35 0.90 1.35 0.90 1.35
16 |Merchant Homeopathic Medical College,Mehsana 0.90 1.35 0.90 1.35 0.90 1.35
17 INoble Homoeopathic Medical College.Junagadh 0.90 1.35 0.90 135 0.90 1.35
18 |Parul Institute Of Homeopathy & Research, Vadodara 0.80 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.80 1.20
19 |Pioneer Homeopathic Medical College,Vadodara A 0.84 1.04 0.84 1.04 0.84 1.04
20 |Rajkot Homoeopathy College, Rajkot &5’ ﬂ%/ 0.80 1.20 0.80 1.20 0.80 1.20
8..S. Agrawal Homeopathic Medical College, Navsari AT 090 1.35 0.90 1.35 0.90 1.35
poB. A. Dangar Homeopathy College, Rajkot _Member S€cretpry 0.7l 1.21 0.71 1.21 0.71 L2l
. Pxee M\ N. Shukla Homoeopathic College,Raji@tRegulatory Committee (Meditol's 1.55 1.15 1.55 1.15 1.55

Near 5 Bunglows,
Behind Polytechnic
Gulbai Tekra, Ahmedabad-15,

Government of Gujarat. _




